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2024 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 2 11:15pm ET

TEAM

NUCK N FUTS
PHANTOMS VII
CLOSERS 1l
WIZARDS V

Bones

DeBROWNS I
LAMBS Il

LUCK O' THE IRISH IV
BROWNHOLES
DAMN YANKEES IlII
Meathelmets

DAWGPOUND I

W L
200 85

194 91
193 92
188 97
185 100
184 101
181 104
179 106
177 108
173 112
161 124
152 133
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PCT
0.702

0.681
0.677
0.660
0.649
0.646
0.635
0.628
0.621
0.607
0.565
0.533
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